VIBRATORY FEEDERS
AND CONVEYORS
MODELS HVF, TM, HVC, SM, AND VMC
The new Eriez Model HVF mechanical feed-
ers are simple, rugged, vibrating machines that
move high volumes of bulk materials reliably and
economically.
The feeder is a two-mass vibrating system,

position shows the rugged, yet simple, design.
A standard three-phase motor, mounted behind
the base frame at left, is belt-connected to a
variable-pitch sheave factory set to drive the
eccentric shaft at approximately 1100 rpm.
The vibratory motion created by the shaft is
amplified and transmitted to the trough by
the polyisoprene springs, to which the trough
is bolted. Heavy-duty construction throughout
assures long life under the most difficult
operating conditions.
Feeders are available with grizzly troughs for
a variety of scalping applications and with
screened troughs for even greater control in
separation by size.
This Model HVF-30 feeder with a 30” wide by
60” long (762 x 1524 mm) trough operating
in a stone quarry easily handles 400 tons per
hour (363 mtph). It is suspended by special
vibration isolator assemblies, one end attached
to trough-hanger brackets and the other to
mounting brackets welded to the hopper wall.
A rear view of the Model HVF feeder illustrates
the minimal amount of head-room required for
installation and the easy accessibility of the
motor and drive components.
3
* Capacities are based on dry sand weighing 100 lb/cu ft (1600 kg/cu m) and coal weighing 50 lb/cu ft (800 kg/cu m) with the trough at a 10° downslope.
 Note: Horsepower subject to change depending on trough thickness, liners, etc. Trough lengths and widths other than those shown here are available. Capacities
 shown are for illustration only. Actual capacities vary due to installation factors such as downslope and hopper arrangement and/or material properties such as
  weight and moisture content. Consult Eriez for your specifi c application.
  Length
   Rated  36” 48” 60” 72” 84” 96” 108” 120”
 Model Capacity* Trough  914mm 1219mm 1524mm 1829mm 2134mm 2438mm 2743mm 3048 mm
 Number Sand Coal W x L Width Horsepower/Kilowatts Required
 HVF-18 190tph 110tph 18” x 36” 18” 1/3 hp 1/2 hp 1/2 hp 3/4 hp 1 hp
  170mtph 100mtph 457mm x 914mm 457mm .25 kw .37 kw .37 kw .56 kw .75 kw
 HVF-24 325tph 200tph 24” x 48” 24” 1 hp 1 hp 1-1/2 hp 1-1/2 hp 2 hp
  295mtph 180mtph 610mm x 1219mm 610mm .75 kw .75 kw 1.1 kw 1.1 kw 1.5 kw
 HVF-30 500tph 300tph 30” x 60” 30” 1-1/2 hp 1-1/2 hp 1-1/2 hp 2 hp 2 hp 3 hp
  455mtph 270mtph 762mm x 1524mm 762mm 1.1 kw 1.1 kw 1.1 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw 2.2 kw
 HVF-36 750tph 450tph 36” x 60” 36” 1-1/2 hp 2 hp 2 hp 2 hp 3 hp 5 hp 5 hp
  680mtph 410mtph 914mm x 1524mm 914mm 1.1 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw
 HVF-42 1100tph 660tph 42” x 72” 42”   3 hp 3 hp 3 hp 5 hp 5 hp
  1000mtph 600mtph 1067mm x 1829mm 1067mm   2.2 kw 2.2 kw 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw
 HVF-48 1200tph 700tph 48” x 72” 48”   3 hp 3 hp 5 hp 5 hp 5 hp
  1090mtph 640mtph 1219mm x 1829mm 1219mm   2.2 kw 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw
 HVF-60 1500tph 900tph 60” x 84” 60”     5 hp 5 hp 7-1/2 hp 7-1/2 hp
  1360mtph 820mtph 1524mm x 2134mm 1524mm     3.7 kw 3.7 kw 5.6 kw 5.6 kw
 HVF-72 1750tph 1100tph 72” x 108” 72”      7-1/2 hp 7-1/2 hp 10 hp
  1590mtph 1000mtph 1829mm x 2743mm 1829mm      5.6 kw 5.6 kw 7.5 kw
 HVF-84 2000tph 1300tph 84” x 120” 84”       10 hp 10 hp
  1820mtph 1180mtph 2134mm x 3048mm 2134mm       7.5 kw 7.5 kw
MODEL HVF –
HIGH-VOLUME
FEEDER

well as with screening decks and
a variety of liners. Conveyors are usually
base-mounted like the model at right but
can also be suspended from overhead sup-
ports. In either case, vibration is isolated
from the support structure by a special
rubber assembly which forms part of the
hanger or base-mounting arrangement.
  Additional Trough Sizes
  Length
    10 ft 15 ft 20 ft 25 ft 30 ft
 Model Capacity*  3 m 4.6 m 6.1 m 7.6 m 9.1 m
 Number Sand Coal Width Horsepower/Kilowatts Required
 HVC-8 50 tph 30 tph 8 in .75 hp 1 hp 1.5 hp 2 hp 2 hp
  45 mtph 25 mpth 203 mm .56 kw .75 kw 1.1 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw
 HVC-12 75 tph 45 tph 12 in .75 hp 1 hp 1.5 hp 2 hp 2 hp
  70 mtph 40 mtph 305 mm .56 kw .75 kw 1.1 kw 1.5 kw 1.5 kw
 HVC-18 125 tph 75 tph 18 in 1 hp 1.5 hp 2 hp 3 hp 3 hp
  115 mtph 70 mtph 457 mm .75 kw 1.1 kw 1.5 kw 2.2 kw 2.2 kw
 HVC-24 175 tph 105 tph 24 in 2 hp  3 hp 5 hp 5 hp 5 hp
  160 mtph 95 mtph 610 mm 1.5 kw 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw
 HVC-30 225 tph 135 tph 30 in 2 hp 5 hp 5 hp 7.5 hp 7.5 hp
  205 mtph 120 mtph 762 mm 1.5 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw 5.6 kw 5.6 kw
 HVC-36 275 tph 165 tph 36 in 3 hp 5 hp 5 hp 7.5 hp 7.5 hp
  250 mtph 150 mtph 914 mm 2.2 kw 3.7 kw 3.7 kw 5.6 kw 5.6 kw
* Capacities are based on dry sand weighing 100 lb/cu ft (1600 kg/cu m) and coal weighing 50 lb/cu ft (800 kg/cu m) with the trough horizontal.
 Capacity for other materials may be weight or volume limited. Consult Eriez.
 Note: Power subject to change depending on trough thickness, liners, etc. Trough lengths and widths other than those shown here are available.